12-88
R
E
Y
C
O
 S
U

0400-02 FRONT	HANGER	FLANGE	MOUNT	RH 0850-00 CAST	EQUALIZER	WITH	BUSHING
2 0001-08 TORQUE	ARM	BOLT	7/8”-14	X	5-1/4” 15 0649-02 EQUALIZER	BUSHING
3 14345-01 FLANGE	LOCK	NUT	7/8”-14 16 0001-04 BOLT	5/8”-18	X	4-1/2”
4 09729-01 TORQUE	ARM	BUSHING 17 0741-01 SPRING	ROLLER	3/4”	O.D.
5 23334-01 TOP	PLATE	 18 0002-07 LOCKNUT	5/8”-18
6 16810-02 DELRIN	SPRING	LINER
19
0051-20 REAR	HANGER	STRADDLE	MOUNT
7 0075-20 RIGID	TORQUE	ARM	W/	BUSHING	20” 0086-00 REAR	HANGER	UNDER	MOUNT
8
0636-01 AXLE	SEAT	1” 0402-01 REAR	HANGER	FLANGE	MOUNT	LH
0636-015 AXLE	SEAT	1-1/2” 0402-02 REAR	HANGER	FLANGE	MOUNT	RH
0636-02 AXLE	SEAT	2” 20 0001-02 BOLT	5/8”-18	X	5-1/2”
0636-025 AXLE	SEAT	2-1/2”
21
7/8X3X12 U-BOLT	KIT	3”RD	X	12”LG	(2	U-BOLTS	W/NUTS)
0636-03 AXLE	SEAT	3” 7/8X3X14 U-BOLT	KIT	3”RD	X	14”LG	(2	U-BOLTS	W/NUTS)
0636-035 AXLE	SEAT	3-1/2” 7/8X3X16 U-BOLT	KIT	3”RD	X	16”LG	(2	U-BOLTS	W/NUTS)
0636-04 AXLE	SEAT	4” 7/8X3X18 U-BOLT	KIT	3”RD	X	18”LG	(2	U-BOLTS	W/NUTS)
9 1035-20 ADJUSTABLE	TORQUE	ARM	W/	BUSHING	20” 7/8X5X12 U-BOLT	KIT	5”RD	X	12”LG	(2	U-BOLTS	W/NUTS)
10 0538-00 BOTTOM	PLATE 7/8X5X14 U-BOLT	KIT	5”RD	X	14”LG	(2	U-BOLTS	W/NUTS)
11
0062-20 CENTER	HANGER	STRADDLE	MOUNT	 7/8X5X16 U-BOLT	KIT	5”RD	X	16”LG	(2	U-BOLTS	W/NUTS)
0088-00 CENTER	HANGER	UNDER	MOUNT	 24 0045-00 HANGER	WEAR	PAD
0401-00 CENTER	HANGER	FLANGE	MOUNT
SUSPENSIONS
12-89